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Vasca: 50 m - 15/05/2021
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Atleta

Mascolo Anna Chiara
Lulli Matilde
Talanti Lucrezia
Casini Matilde
Romolini Sofia
Pasi Giulia
Martinelli Caterina
Ghinassi Aurora
Ferretti Caterina
Frati Serena
Grassilli Sofia
Magrini Ginevra
Squarcini Martina
Bertini Alice
Lombardi Diletta
Chiodo Giulia
Nacchio Giulia
Cerrai Olivia
Terzo Martina
Balli Gaia

Olia Alessia
Toccafondi Irene
Martelli Vittoria
Boni Martina
Gheri Giada
Galeotti Ginevra

Atleta

Martelli Samuele
Zagli Lorenzo
Monepi Filippo
Leggieri Elia
Tredici Alessandro
Carobbi Alberto
Leoncini Simone
Bracali Niccolo'
Bove Gianmarco
Mercanti Leone
Vannelli Giulio
Martinelli Andrea
Agalliu Diego
Cassara' Giovanni
Bertolani Lorenzo
Rettori Federico
Vegni Andrea
Frizzoni Lorenzo
Vatteroni Igor
Vitola Gabriele
Ramello Lorenzo
Di Nuzzo Lorenzo
Cecconi Leonardo
Sanna Raul

Neri Ettore
Bartolommei Dimitri

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2001 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2002 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2002 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2005 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2004 H. Sport SSD - Firenze

2008 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD

2003 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2004 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2007 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD

2005 Nuotatori Pistoiesi
2007 Nuoto Piombino

2008 Centro Nuoto Montecatini

2006 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2007 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD

2005 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2006 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2008 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2008 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2006 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2007 Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2002 Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino
2008 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD

2008 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2008 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2008 Nuotatori Pistoiesi

2003 Rari Nantes Massa ASD

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2003 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
1994 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2001 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2003 Nuotatori Pistoiesi
2004 Nuotatori Pistoiesi
2005 Nuotatori Pistoiesi
2005 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2005 Nuotatori Pistoiesi

2007 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD
2006 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD

2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2006 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2006 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2007 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2006 Nuoto Piombino

2007 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2005 H. Sport SSD - Firenze
2006 Nuotatori Pistoiesi
2007 Nuoto Club Apuania
2007 H. Sport SSD - Firenze

2006 Nuoto Valdinievole ASD

2007 Nuotatori Pistoiesi
2007 Azzurra Nuoto Prato
2007 H. Sport SSD - Firenze

2007 Futura Club | Cavalieri Prato

2007 H. Sport SSD - Firenze

1° Prova Distanze Lunghe Categoria (Prato) - 1° Giornata

EIDV%NI

Tempo

04'51"80
05'03"70
05'05"80
05'21"50
05'21"50
05'23"20
05'25"50
05'25"80
05'25"90
05'26"80
05'33"60
05'34"50
05'34"50
05'42"70
05'44"50
05'48"10
05'48"90
05'50"40
05'50"60
05'50"70
05'51"70
05'52"20
05'52"50
05'52"60
05'56"80
06'07"50

Tempo

04'33"10
04'34"10
04'36"10
04'44"50
04'45"00
04'54"00
04'59"50
05'01"30
05'02"20
05'05"60
05'07"20
05'07"70
05'12"50
05'16"10
05'17"20
05'17"80
05'19"80
05'21"00
05'23"20
05'23"90
05'25"40
05'29"60
05'30"40
05'31"30
05'33"10
05'33"90

Derojece
[

Pti

760
674
660
568
568
559
547
546
545
541
509
504
504
469
462
448
444
439
438
438
434
432
431
431
416
380

Pti

711
704
688
629
626
570
539
530
525
507
500
497
475
459
454
451
443
438
429
426
420
404
401
398
392
389
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28
29
30

Pos
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Gallucci Simone
Ricciardi Alessio
D'Attilio Filippo
Ponzecchi Erik

Atleta

Mascolo Anna Chiara
Gai Vittoria

Talanti Rebecca
Lenzi Eva
Campanella Silvia
Domina Lucrezia
Saracca Silvia
Sparvieri Arianna
Lulli Matilde
Gabrielli Rebecca
Rocchigiani Sara
Gherardini Lara
Romolini Sofia
Pepniku Ambra
Casini Matilde
Galigani Sara
Talanti Lucrezia
Dispensi Gemma
Magrini Ginevra
Bucci Sara

Neves Do Rosario Asia
Bardi Linda

Labardi Gaia
Maremmani Martina
Bacci Giulia

Nesi Agnese

Atleta

Monepi Filippo
Donato Vincenzo
Marchi Federico
Magnolfi Matteo
Belig Xavier
Martelli Samuele
Magni Gabriele
Monsani Francesco
Zagli Lorenzo
Lucchi Niccolo'
Righini Lorenzo
Leoncini Simone
Dispensi Giona
Pepniku Alesio
Alba Ludovico
Coppini Gabriele
Nuti Marco
Bardazzi Niccolo'
Baldini Matteo
Danti Piergiorgio
Agnelli Pietro
Tonelli Jacopo

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1° Prova Distanze Lunghe Categoria (Prato) - 1° Giornata

RISULTATI

2006
2007
2007
2007

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Nuoto Valdinievole ASD
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2001
2006
1998
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2002
2005
2007
2000
2004
2007
2005
2005
2002
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2004
2006
2006
2003

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Nuotatori Pistoiesi

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Nuotatori Pistoiesi
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Nuotatori Pistoiesi

Virtus Buonconvento ASD
H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Rari Nantes Massa ASD
Virtus Buonconvento ASD
Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli
H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino
H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Nuoto Piombino

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Centro Nuoto Montecatini
Nuoto Piombino

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Rari Nantes Massa ASD
Virtus Buonconvento ASD
Nuoto Piombino

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2001
2000
1999
2001
1997
2003
2002
2004
1994
2003
1999
2005
2003
2005
2007
2006
2004
2006
2005
2003
2005
2007

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Nuotatori Pistoiesi

Nuotatori Pistoiesi

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Futura Club | Cavalieri Prato
Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino
H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

H. Sport SSD - Firenze

H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Futura Club | Cavalieri Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Massa ASD
Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino
H. Sport SSD - Firenze
Sesto Sport APD - Sesto Fiorentino

=
EIDV[ENI

05'42"90 359
05'45"90 350
05'48"50 342
06'08"40 289
Tempo Pti
09'00"70 720
09'13"40 672
09'14"30 669
09'17"60 657
09'25"70 629
09'31"60 610
09'39"30 586
09'41"60 579
09'44"50 570
09'44"90 569
09'46"60 564
09'46"90 563
09'53"00 546
09'59"90 527
09'59"90 527
10'02"50 520
10'03"80 517
10'04"20 516
10'13"10 494
10'17"20 484
10'21"00 475
10'22"60 472
10'23"40 470
10'44"40 425
10'58"10 399
11'00"20 395
Tempo Pti
08'19"70 740
08'19"80 740
08'24"50 719
08'25"30 716
08'29"70 697
08'42"00 649
08'43"00 646
08'46"60 632
08'47"20 630
08'59"60 588
09'05"80 568
09'07"50 563
09'12"60 547
09'12"80 547
09'13"30 545
09'20"20 525
09'27"10 506
09'28"70 502
09'39"50 474
09'40"20 473
09'40"30 472
09'47"10 456
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Vasca: 50 m - 15/05/2021 EIDV%NI

RISULTATI :
23 Cappelli Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Massa ASD 09'58"60 430
24 Biancalani Niccolo' ITA 2001 Futura Club | Cavalieri Prato 10'31"50 366
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